

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: 15ZONE1028 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case Status: Public Hearing

File created: 4/22/2016 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 6/2/2016 Final action:

Title: Request: Rezoning from R-4 to PEC on 6.4 acres, Detailed District Development Plan, and

Binding Elements

Project Name: Maple Crossing

Location: 2211 Tucker Station Rd.

Owner: Adam Koch

Applicant: Adam Koch

Representative: Bardenwerper, Talbott & Roberts; Mindel Scott & Associates

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 20 - Stuart Benson

Case Manager: Brian Davis, AICP, Planning Manager

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 15zone1028_PC report_06022016, 2. 15ZONE1028_PC Plan_06022016, 3.

15ZONE1028_Application_06022016, 4. 15ZONE1028 06 02 16 PH Exhibits

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/2/2016	1	Planning Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
6/2/2016	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass
4/28/2016	1	Land Development & Transportation Committee		